
Click on the link or scan the QR code below.  
You will find the  

STELLAR SHAPE CHALLENGE 
on an Educreations presentation.

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/stellar-shape-challenges/53918858/?s=pVGOht

*** Before you begin, gather the 
following materials from around 
your home:
● Cotton swabs or toothpicks
● Coins or buttons (10 pennies 

and one nickel or quarter)

https://www.educreations.com/lesson/view/stellar-shape-challenges/53918858/?s=pVGOht


Send Us Pictures!
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of the SHAPE CHALLENGES  to your  STELLAR teacher.

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org


